zang Luma, Imus, Cavite and/or Block 2, Lot 15, Asti Street, 
Porticelli 1, Molino 3, Bacoor, Cavite and/or Lot 15, Block 
1 Phase 1, Amaia Series Vermosa, Brgy. Buhay na Tubig, 
Imus, Cavite, to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which 
as of October 3, 2025 amounts to FIVE MILLION FIFTY SIX 
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY TWO PESOS 
& 84/100 (P5,056,322.84), Philippine Currency, including 
interest and penalty charges but excluding attorney's fees, 
sheriff's fees, and all other charges incidental to this foreclo-
sure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff IV will sell at public 
auction on February 3, 2026, at 10:00 a.m.

[...]

Park Infina, Imus City, Cavite and/or Lot 20 Block 1, Bego-
nia St., Park Infina, Alapan, Imus City, Cavite and/or Lot 21 
Block 1, Begonia St., Park Infina, Alapan, Imus City, Cavite to 
satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of July 15, 2025 
amounts to FOURTEEN MILLION FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY 
NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX PESOS 
AND 78/100 (Php14,559,766.78) Philippine Currency, includ-
ing interest and penalty charges but excding attorney's fees, 
sheriff's fees and all other charges incidental to this foreclo-
sure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff IV will sell at public 
auction on January 13, 2026 at 10:00 a.m, or soon thereafter